
pokalløb to 27-08-2015 14:01
Split resultater Side 1  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  Stnr  Navn  Tid

 1  (7)  9.3 km  0 Hm   25 K

 1(31)  2(32)  3(33)  4(34)  5(36)  6(35)  7(37)  8(38)  9(40)  10(41)  11(47)  12(48)  13(51)  14(62)

 15(43)  16(50)  17(53)  18(45)  19(78)  20(44)  21(67)  22(46)  23(56)  24(58)  25(100)  M

 1  3  Erik Olsen  1:18:03  1:55  4:03  6:04  9:16  14:01  15:13  17:21  20:28  24:26  27:48  34:26  41:10  45:07  48:27

 TFI  1:55  2:08  2:01  3:12  4:45  1:12  2:08  3:07  3:58  3:22  6:38  6:44  3:57  3:20

 50:28  53:39  59:45  1:02:21  1:05:28  1:09:09  1:10:38  1:11:58  1:14:32  1:17:06  1:17:52  1:18:03
 2:01  3:11  6:06  2:36  3:07  3:41  1:29  1:20  2:34  2:34  0:46  0:11

 2  4  Peter Wihan  1:18:52  1:55  4:18  6:39  13:45  16:25  18:21  20:56  23:50  27:37  30:38  38:02  43:42  46:11  49:27
 Slagelse  1:55  2:23  2:21  7:06  2:40  1:56  2:35  2:54  3:47  3:01  7:24  5:40  2:29  3:16

 52:02  54:16  59:45  1:02:00  1:05:18  1:09:02  1:11:23  1:12:42  1:15:27  1:17:52  1:18:40  1:18:52

 2:35  2:14  5:29  2:15  3:18  3:44  2:21  1:19  2:45  2:25  0:48  0:12

 3  6  Bo Lindholm  1:27:06  2:08  4:42  6:52  10:10  16:09  20:10  22:35  26:05  30:45  34:30  41:10  47:29  50:15  53:06

 Kbh.s Vestegn  2:08  2:34  2:10  3:18  5:59  4:01  2:25  3:30  4:40  3:45  6:40  6:19  2:46  2:51

 55:50  1:02:44  1:08:30  1:11:19  1:14:28  1:18:19  1:19:57  1:20:57  1:23:37  1:26:08  1:26:53  1:27:06

 2:44  6:54  5:46  2:49  3:09  3:51  1:38  1:00  2:40  2:31  0:45  0:13
 4  5  Jacob Spange Mortensen  1:36:48  2:25  6:35  9:57  15:05  17:51  19:54  24:39  30:33  35:19  39:06  46:19  52:48  56:19  59:50

 TFI  2:25  4:10  3:22  5:08  2:46  2:03  4:45  5:54  4:46  3:47  7:13  6:29  3:31  3:31
 1:03:12  1:09:45  1:16:05  1:18:43  1:21:57  1:26:30  1:28:12  1:29:36  1:32:46  1:35:39  1:36:33  1:36:48

 3:22  6:33  6:20  2:38  3:14  4:33  1:42  1:24  3:10  2:53  0:54  0:15

 5  7  Egon Sloth  1:37:51  2:17  5:46  8:38  14:04  16:42  18:02  20:31  23:27  28:24  32:33  40:22  50:43  53:29  56:56

 Aalborg  2:17  3:29  2:52  5:26  2:38  1:20  2:29  2:56  4:57  4:09  7:49  10:21  2:46  3:27

 59:45  1:03:43  1:10:19  1:12:40  1:15:59  1:21:16  1:23:03  1:24:20  1:33:28  1:36:42  1:37:37  1:37:51

 2:49  3:58  6:36  2:21  3:19  5:17  1:47  1:17  9:08  3:14  0:55  0:14
 6  2  Jesper Kragh  2:00:08  4:10  8:05  12:56  19:57  22:44  24:47  29:09  35:00  41:30  46:26  54:43  1:01:38  1:05:27  1:09:21

 Slagelse  4:10  3:55  4:51  7:01  2:47  2:03  4:22  5:51  6:30  4:56  8:17  6:55  3:49  3:54

 1:12:56  1:24:34  1:32:37  1:35:52  1:39:23  1:45:43  1:48:34  1:50:15  1:55:13  1:59:02  1:59:58  2:00:08

 3:35  11:38  8:03  3:15  3:31  6:20  2:51  1:41  4:58  3:49  0:56  0:10

 1  Brian Damsgaard  Fejlkl.  1:57  5:07  7:36  12:01  16:20  27:13  29:55  32:48  37:10  40:23  47:34  53:07  55:15  58:17

 Kbh.s Vestegn  1:57  3:10  2:29  4:25  4:19  10:53  2:42  2:53  4:22  3:13  7:11  5:33  2:08  3:02

 -----  1:03:10  1:08:53  1:11:11  1:14:11  1:17:59  1:21:16  1:22:08  1:24:35  1:29:39  1:30:34  1:30:46

 4:53  5:43  2:18  3:00  3:48  3:17  0:52  2:27  5:04  0:55  0:12

 2  (4)  7.7 km  0 Hm   25 K

 1(60)  2(32)  3(54)  4(33)  5(47)  6(34)  7(36)  8(35)  9(37)  10(51)  11(38)  12(48)  13(39)  14(43)

 15(55)  16(67)  17(50)  18(88)  19(40)  20(64)  21(53)  22(42)  23(45)  24(58)  25(100)  M

 1  8  Jens Chr. Buch  1:35:11  2:18  4:58  6:34  8:38  12:55  16:00  18:04  19:54  30:58  34:29  35:41  38:26  41:31  51:10
 Roskilde  2:18  2:40  1:36  2:04  4:17  3:05  2:04  1:50  11:04  3:31  1:12  2:45  3:05  9:39

 57:06  59:19  1:02:22  1:05:55  1:11:24  1:18:16  1:25:05  1:26:30  1:28:08  1:34:08  1:34:59  1:35:11
 5:56  2:13  3:03  3:33  5:29  6:52  6:49  1:25  1:38  6:00  0:51  0:12

 2  11  Søren Klingenberg  1:37:49  3:23  6:22  8:02  10:18  15:18  18:06  22:32  25:21  28:38  32:49  34:11  36:45  39:50  46:13
 Assens  3:23  2:59  1:40  2:16  5:00  2:48  4:26  2:49  3:17  4:11  1:22  2:34  3:05  6:23

 53:19  55:27  1:04:37  1:07:37  1:14:27  1:24:48  1:29:39  1:31:11  1:33:07  1:36:39  1:37:32  1:37:49

 7:06  2:08  9:10  3:00  6:50  10:21  4:51  1:32  1:56  3:32  0:53  0:17
 3  10  Gorm Jespersen  1:43:06  2:53  5:29  7:14  9:45  14:56  21:31  25:28  31:14  35:04  39:29  40:58  43:44  49:35  53:39

 Aalborg  2:53  2:36  1:45  2:31  5:11  6:35  3:57  5:46  3:50  4:25  1:29  2:46  5:51  4:04

 1:01:45  1:03:50  1:07:39  1:10:44  1:15:35  1:28:35  1:34:42  1:35:57  1:37:45  1:41:56  1:42:51  1:43:06  48:01

 8:06  2:05  3:49  3:05  4:51  13:00  6:07  1:15  1:48  4:11  0:55  0:15  *62

 9  Bruno Stub  Fejlkl.  1:47  3:59  5:25  7:32  10:59  19:30  22:21  23:50  28:07  31:21  32:27  35:08  38:25  -----

 Rpch.  1:47  2:12  1:26  2:07  3:27  8:31  2:51  1:29  4:17  3:14  1:06  2:41  3:17

 53:51  55:55  1:00:52  1:03:53  1:09:25  1:16:19  1:21:38  1:23:01  1:24:26  1:29:02  1:29:53  1:30:07

 15:26  2:04  4:57  3:01  5:32  6:54  5:19  1:23  1:25  4:36  0:51  0:14

 3  (8)  5.7 km  0 Hm   20 K

 1(31)  2(59)  3(32)  4(54)  5(33)  6(47)  7(36)  8(35)  9(37)  10(38)  11(39)  12(43)  13(40)  14(57)
 15(81)  16(45)  17(55)  18(70)  19(58)  20(100)  M

 1  15  Hans Henrik Juda  1:00:01  2:21  4:36  6:31  8:12  10:20  14:09  16:44  19:32  22:00  25:50  28:10  31:58  34:56  47:23

 Køge  2:21  2:15  1:55  1:41  2:08  3:49  2:35  2:48  2:28  3:50  2:20  3:48  2:58  12:27

 48:41  50:20  55:35  57:22  58:52  59:46  1:00:01

 1:18  1:39  5:15  1:47  1:30  0:54  0:15
 2  20  Hans Aage Hvalsø Hansen  1:02:40  2:06  4:24  6:24  9:04  11:36  15:38  17:56  21:04  24:33  27:56  30:00  34:14  37:08  46:56

 Odense  2:06  2:18  2:00  2:40  2:32  4:02  2:18  3:08  3:29  3:23  2:04  4:14  2:54  9:48

 48:24  50:12  57:33  59:55  1:01:44  1:02:29  1:02:40
 1:28  1:48  7:21  2:22  1:49  0:45  0:11

 3  21  Gert Kristensen  1:05:00  2:25  4:59  7:10  8:52  11:32  15:56  18:13  20:01  24:35  28:05  30:31  34:48  38:08  49:54

 Randers  2:25  2:34  2:11  1:42  2:40  4:24  2:17  1:48  4:34  3:30  2:26  4:17  3:20  11:46

 52:06  53:44  1:00:20  1:02:03  1:03:56  1:04:47  1:05:00

 2:12  1:38  6:36  1:43  1:53  0:51  0:13
 4  12  Henrik Wiberg  1:09:03  3:09  5:16  7:14  9:11  11:41  15:48  23:53  28:28  31:03  34:53  37:14  40:52  44:03  56:26

 København  3:09  2:07  1:58  1:57  2:30  4:07  8:05  4:35  2:35  3:50  2:21  3:38  3:11  12:23

 57:46  59:16  1:04:30  1:06:25  1:07:58  1:08:48  1:09:03  22:20

 1:20  1:30  5:14  1:55  1:33  0:50  0:15  *35

 5  19  Finn Søndergaard  1:11:08  4:45  7:58  11:09  13:22  17:37  22:14  24:30  26:13  30:41  34:14  36:36  41:00  44:16  56:04

 Randers  4:45  3:13  3:11  2:13  4:15  4:37  2:16  1:43  4:28  3:33  2:22  4:24  3:16  11:48

 58:12  59:49  1:06:26  1:08:09  1:09:59  1:10:53  1:11:08

 2:08  1:37  6:37  1:43  1:50  0:54  0:15
 6  17  Lone Olesen  1:11:42  2:36  4:59  7:10  9:04  11:33  15:11  25:56  29:01  31:50  35:06  37:15  41:53  47:12  57:10

 Odense  2:36  2:23  2:11  1:54  2:29  3:38  10:45  3:05  2:49  3:16  2:09  4:38  5:19  9:58
 58:30  1:00:10  1:06:35  1:08:57  1:10:41  1:11:32  1:11:42

 1:20  1:40  6:25  2:22  1:44  0:51  0:10

 7  13  Alf Christensen  1:43:33  3:30  6:04  7:58  9:36  12:40  17:47  32:31  33:49  37:12  42:13  44:55  1:00:12  1:05:38  1:30:06

 Hillerød  3:30  2:34  1:54  1:38  3:04  5:07  14:44  1:18  3:23  5:01  2:42  15:17  5:26  24:28

 1:31:23  1:33:05  1:38:21  1:40:14  1:42:26  1:43:19  1:43:33
 1:17  1:42  5:16  1:53  2:12  0:53  0:14

 8  14  Mads Caning Nørskov  1:46:25  3:28  10:23  12:10  13:45  16:10  20:14  26:13  30:19  33:35  45:14  52:14  56:34  59:47  1:19:36
 Kbh.s Vestegn  3:28  6:55  1:47  1:35  2:25  4:04  5:59  4:06  3:16  11:39  7:00  4:20  3:13  19:49

 1:21:59  1:23:38  1:38:00  1:42:40  1:45:06  1:46:09  1:46:25

 2:23  1:39  14:22  4:40  2:26  1:03  0:16



pokalløb to 27-08-2015 14:01
Split resultater Side 2  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  Stnr  Navn  Tid

 4  (12)  3.8 km  0 Hm   16 K

 1(60)  2(59)  3(32)  4(67)  5(50)  6(43)  7(49)  8(41)  9(46)  10(64)  11(45)  12(57)  13(70)  14(44)

 15(58)  16(100)  M

 1  29  H. V. Jensen  48:07  2:38  5:19  7:46  12:22  16:27  20:11  22:21  26:21  29:10  33:12  37:00  39:57  44:43  45:26

 Odense  2:38  2:41  2:27  4:36  4:05  3:44  2:10  4:00  2:49  4:02  3:48  2:57  4:46  0:43

 46:52  47:50  48:07

 1:26  0:58  0:17
 2  28  Jørgen Olesen  51:05  2:26  4:40  7:00  11:44  18:59  23:18  25:18  28:47  31:44  35:48  39:53  43:05  47:38  48:33

 Odense  2:26  2:14  2:20  4:44  7:15  4:19  2:00  3:29  2:57  4:04  4:05  3:12  4:33  0:55
 49:55  50:54  51:05
 1:22  0:59  0:11

 3  27  Jørgen Stamp  54:16  3:43  5:56  8:11  12:25  17:27  23:23  26:08  30:00  33:01  39:39  43:14  46:15  50:48  51:31

 Odense  3:43  2:13  2:15  4:14  5:02  5:56  2:45  3:52  3:01  6:38  3:35  3:01  4:33  0:43

 52:57  54:01  54:16

 1:26  1:04  0:15
 4  26  Helge Hansen  57:27  3:19  5:48  8:21  14:06  20:31  26:36  29:15  33:24  36:32  42:07  46:11  49:09  54:00  54:42

 Odense  3:19  2:29  2:33  5:45  6:25  6:05  2:39  4:09  3:08  5:35  4:04  2:58  4:51  0:42
 56:09  57:11  57:27

 1:27  1:02  0:16

 5  31  Torsten Bo Larsen  59:54  2:42  5:16  8:05  13:39  21:56  25:51  28:21  33:58  37:15  42:43  47:08  50:34  56:07  56:50

 Odense  2:42  2:34  2:49  5:34  8:17  3:55  2:30  5:37  3:17  5:28  4:25  3:26  5:33  0:43

 58:24  59:42  59:54

 1:34  1:18  0:12
 6  24  Holger Mikkelsen  1:02:45  3:25  6:49  10:14  15:50  20:42  25:37  28:27  34:20  37:57  43:13  49:53  53:24  58:26  59:30

 Odense  3:25  3:24  3:25  5:36  4:52  4:55  2:50  5:53  3:37  5:16  6:40  3:31  5:02  1:04

 1:01:18  1:02:28  1:02:45

 1:48  1:10  0:17

 7  25  Steen Ravn  1:03:06  2:43  5:07  8:05  12:19  18:41  22:05  24:01  37:53  41:03  46:29  50:34  55:00  59:27  1:00:09

 Køge  2:43  2:24  2:58  4:14  6:22  3:24  1:56  13:52  3:10  5:26  4:05  4:26  4:27  0:42

 1:01:35  1:02:44  1:03:06

 1:26  1:09  0:22
 7  30  Arne Petersen  1:03:06  3:01  5:50  8:31  15:25  19:48  25:14  28:06  32:09  35:41  42:45  48:36  51:28  58:08  59:01

 Randers  3:01  2:49  2:41  6:54  4:23  5:26  2:52  4:03  3:32  7:04  5:51  2:52  6:40  0:53

 1:00:51  1:02:46  1:03:06

 1:50  1:55  0:20

 9  22  Jens Ibsen  1:09:48  4:14  7:36  11:01  19:48  26:59  38:33  41:19  45:41  50:16  54:22  58:27  1:01:28  1:06:15  1:06:56

 Odense  4:14  3:22  3:25  8:47  7:11  11:34  2:46  4:22  4:35  4:06  4:05  3:01  4:47  0:41

 1:08:24  1:09:33  1:09:48

 1:28  1:09  0:15
 10  34  Vagn Jensen  1:15:41  3:00  5:43  8:55  14:32  19:02  37:18  39:28  46:09  50:00  55:41  1:01:55  1:06:28  1:11:45  1:12:29

 Kbh.s Vestegn  3:00  2:43  3:12  5:37  4:30  18:16  2:10  6:41  3:51  5:41  6:14  4:33  5:17  0:44

 1:14:15  1:15:23  1:15:41  1:15:23

 1:46  1:08  0:18  *100

 11  33  Svend Herby  1:37:56  4:45  13:34  17:01  23:20  29:51  38:52  42:12  52:41  57:25  1:09:14  1:16:03  1:22:25  1:31:20  1:32:59
 København  4:45  8:49  3:27  6:19  6:31  9:01  3:20  10:29  4:44  11:49  6:49  6:22  8:55  1:39

 1:35:47  1:37:39  1:37:56

 2:48  1:52  0:17

 23  Bent Schou  Fejlkl.  4:04  7:30  10:35  16:44  29:36  35:42  40:25  47:02  52:02  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 Odense  4:04  3:26  3:05  6:09  12:52  6:06  4:43  6:37  5:00

 -----  -----


